Floorplan Literature
Table of Contents
Pg	 Name	 Model	 	 Size		 Sq. Ft.
3	 Opal		  9T28603A		  2860		 1586
4	 Emerald	 9T28643A		  2864		 1707
5	 Emerald Photos
6	 Pearl		  9T28643C		  2864		 1707
7	 Pearl Photos
8	 Diamond	 9T28643B		  2864		 1707
9	 Ruby	 	 9T28683A		  2868		 1813
10	 Sapphire	 9T28683B		  2868		 1813
11	 Topaz		 9T28683C		  2868		 1813
12	 Standard Features
Introduction
About Cornerstone Modular
Experience the perfect balance of style and value with Modular Homes